
W2170 Annual Meeting Program Agenda
Host: Nicholas Basta, The Ohio State University
Columbus, OH

Participants
The following is the list of participants:
Basta, Nick, basta.4@osu.edu, Ohio State University;
Bastian, Bob, bastian.robert@epa.gov, EPA;
Brown, Sally, slb@uw.edu, University of Washington;
Chaney, Rufus, Rufus.Chaney@ars.usda.gov, USDA-ARS;
Daniels, Lee, wdaniels@vt.edu, Virginia Tech;
Elliot, Herschel (Chip), hae1@engr.psu.edu, Penn State University
Evanylo, Greg, gevanylo@vt.edu, Virginia Tech;
Halbach, Tom, thalbach@umn.edu, University of Minnesota;
Hettiarachchi, Ganga, ganga@ksu.edu, Kansas State University;
Hundal, Lakhwinder, lhundal@innowllc.com; 
Jelinski, Nick, jeli0026@umn.edu, University of Minnesota 
Kester, Greg, gkester@casaweb.org, California Association of Sanitation Agencies;
Li, Hui, lihui@msu.edu, Michigan State University
McAvoy, Drew, drew.mcavoy@uc.edu, University of Cincinnati;
O'Connor, George, gao@ufl.edu, University Florida;
Pepper, Ian, ipepper@ag.arizona.edu, University of Arizona;
Sommers, Lee, Lee.Sommers@ColoState.edu, Colorado State University
Tian, Guanglong, guanglong.tian@mwrdgc.dst.il.us, Metropolitan Water Reclamation District (Chicago);
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